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Sin Ramo/Dependencia
Tesoreria
Presidencia Municipal
Direccion de Obras Publicas
Seguridad Publica

526,742,368
$7,175,642
$3,175,200

$15,533,334

$858,193

513,476,606
$3,211,585
$1,870,651
$7,852,654

$541,817

Total del Gasto

$26,742,368

13,476,606

$40,218,974
$10,387,226
55,045,851
$23,385 857
$1,400,010
$0

$30,975,676
8,560,704
$3,832,785
17,895,281
$686,907

$30,975,676|

$30,975,676
$8,560,704
$3,832,785
$17,895,281
$686,907

30,975,676

$9,243,298
1,826,522
1,213,066
$5,490,606
$713,104
$0

$0

$0

0

C. DANIEL LOPEZ CAYETANO

PRESIDENTE MUNICIPAL
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C. JANIE ZARATE ZARAGOZA
TESORERA MUNICIPAI




